

5th on Alc Bill.

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. with Maint. of work from					
"Bhorathi to Kora Pandeytola".					
Name of Agency:-					
Srisachin Kumar Jain.					
Ganesh Mandir Chnoka					
(Jawahar Singh Marg					
Agreement No:-					
48/SB/2020-21					
(MMSSK-SC)					
Estimated cost-					
Rs. 43476985.00					
Agreement value:-					
Rs. 43090039.00					
Rate:- 0.89% below firm BOB rate.					
Date of start:- 07.09.2020					
Date of com:- 06.09.2021					

Re- Abstract of cost

73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/5)	Const. of embankment with mat. dt. from borrow pits — all jobs.				
	Qty	2834.00 m ³	side		
	Rate/P	62 @			
	Rs.	175.220	—		496573.00
(2/6)	Const. of embankment with mat. dt. from borrow pits — all jobs.				
	Qty	6163.00 m ³	side	Rate/P 62	
	@ Rs	139.80	—		861896.00
(3/4)	Excavation of road work in cut — all jobs.				
	Qty	124.80 m ³	side		
	Rate/P	62 @	74.60	—	9255.00
(4/2)	Const. of granular sub-base by providing well — all jobs.				
	Qty	2605.445 m ³	side		
	Rate/P	62 @	275.80		7179434.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/12) P.S.F. of bridge					
in foundation					
— all jobs.					
Qty of 180 wide					
@ Rs. 4371.19					18742.00
(6/9) P.L./S.S. Compacting of					
fine aggregate of					
W.S.M. 9mm — all jobs.					
1264.629 m ³ wide					
@ 3490.48					44141.6200
(7/13) P.L. of cement concrete					
with PCE M30 grade					
— all jobs.					
Qty 435.40 m ³ wide					
@ 6813.16					6373030.00
(8/25) Earthwork in excavation for street					
— all jobs.					
Qty 268.942 m ³ wide					
@					
Rs. 269.32					72431.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/26)	P/L with local sand				
	with bedding - & & - all job				
	Qty 32.202 m ² vide Mst/p-65				
	@ Rs. 453.20				14594.00
(10/27)	P/L of PCCM 5 in open for 4 1/2				
	- & & - all job				
	Qty 24.337 m ² vide				
	Mst/p-65 @				
	Rs 534.54				13044.00
(11/28)	Brick work in hand				
	with cement 1:4 - & &				
	- all job				
	Qty 229.184 m ² vide				
	Mst/p-65 @ 5735.06 -				1314384.00
(12/29)	P/L of RCC pipe NPS				
	600 mm dia. - & & - all job				
	Qty 37.50 mtr vide				
	Mst/p-66 @				
	Rs. 2639.39				98977.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30) P & L of pipe in 100m					
to do all jobs.					
Qty 4500 mtr of pipe 100m					
@ Rs. 3699.23					166465.00
(14/31) Plotting with CM 1:4					
to do all jobs.					
Qty 325.427 m ² of					
100m @					
Rs 167.50					54542.00
(15/33) Earthwork in 100m for 100m					
to do all jobs.					
Qty 89.04 m ³ of 100m					
@ 269.32					23980.00
(16/34) 100m concrete for 100m					
PCC work to do all jobs.					
Qty 11.12 m ³ of 100m					
@ 5361.54					59674.00
(17/35) 100m concrete for PCC work					
open for to do all jobs.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	5520 m ³	like	Asst/P 67	
	@	5933.44			327526.00
(18/36)	Finishing concrete in sub-structure				
	of M20 grade & all jobs				
	Qty	29.54 m ³	like	Asst/P 68	
	@ Rs.	6119.06			180757.00
(19/37)	Purvey weep holes in walls				
	of 100 mm dia pipe - 22.				
	Qty	24.070 m	like	Asst/P - 68	
	@ Rs.	111.09			2666.00
(20/38)	Purvey RCC dome in bus-structure with M20 grade				
	of concrete & all jobs.				
	Qty	3.55 m ³	like	Asst/P 68	
	@ Rs.	6119.06			21723.00
(21/39)	S/F/P of HYSD bar in bus-structure & all jobs				
	Qty	0.06543 m	like		
	Asst/P - 69 @	48988.32			3205.00

Continuation

Continuation